
Revision 10/1/19 

 HARFORD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
PURCHASING BID REPORT 

Bid #: 22-SHS-006

Bid Title: Vertical Milling Machines 

Date of Bid Opening: February 28, 2022 

Date of Bid 
Advertisement: 

February 1, 2022 

Advertising Method: EMaryland Marketplace and HCPS Website 

DESCRIPTION OF 
BID:  

 2 Vertical Milling Machines for Harford Technical High School 

 BID TABULATION 

 BIDDERS       $ AMOUNT or     
 (Non-Responsive/No Bid) 

Norman Machine Tool, LTD. $28,973.50 

MTA Company, Inc. $39,010.00 

CONTRACT AWARDED TO: 

Norman Machine Tool, LTD. 

ESTIMATED VALUE OF 
CONTRACT: 

$28,973.50 

Contract Terms: One (1) year, with option for two (2), one (1) year renewals 

Contract Start Date: March 24, 2022 

METHOD OF AWARD:  Individual Items  Group  X Total Bid 

APPROVALS: 

BUYER:  _______________________________________________________ 
 Signature  Date 

3/9/22


